PIEZAS

®0

GRUPOURRER

SOLUCION TOTAL

EN HERRAMIENTAS Y CERRAIERIA

CONTENIDO

0DIGO
5416SPL
5418SPL
5420SPL
5422SPL
5424SPL
5426SPL
5428SPL
5430SPL

PIEZAS

1

DESCRIPCION
Dado 1/2" spline # 16
Dado 1/2" spline # 18
Dado 172" spline # 20
Dado 1/2" spline # 22
Dado 1/2" spline # 24
Dado 1/2" spline # 26
Dado 1/2" spline # 28
Dado 1/2" spline # 30

U=3ER
Caédigo
5400SPL
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